DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 29 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
30.03.2025 - 17:00 Startna lista
MNE Otvoreno/Open 33.15 Marina Ku¢ PVKJHN  Helsinki (FIN) 07.12.2006
MNE - 16 33.19 Marina Kug MNE Rostock (GER) 30.11.2001
MNE - 14 35.64 Bjanka Bulaji¢ PVKJHN  Sarajevo (BIH) 30.11.2024
MNE - 12 38.25 Bjanka Bulaji¢ PVKJHN  Sarajevo (BIH) 03.12.2022
MNE - 10 42.84 Lena Hini¢ PVKJHN  Kotor 22.10.2023

Grupa 1 0d 9, 17:00

1

2

3 Kalina Bacovi¢
4 Danica Tomi¢
5 Lucija BoSkovi¢
6

7

8
Grupa 30d 9, 17:04

1 Hana Bozovi¢
Jana MiloSevi¢
Helena Spalevi¢
MaSa Tomi¢

Vladana Vujovi¢

Melanija Sekulovi¢
Nina Darmanovié¢

Lucija Vulanovi¢

0 ~NO O WN

Grupa 5 od 9, 17:07

1 Ljilja Cizmovié
Jovana Porojevi¢
Nada Labovi¢
Anastasija Draskovi¢
Andrijana Mara$
Ma3a Novosel
Nikolina Jovanovic
Era Cobaj

o~NO O WN

Grupa 7 0d9,17:10

1 Kristina Pupovi¢
Helena Zvicer
Vjera Vujacic¢
MaSa Rosandi¢
Matea Mirkovié
Emanuela Dzabi¢
Sara Miljani¢
Teodora Dordevi¢

O~NO O~ WN

Grupa9o0d9,17:13

1 Katarina Buraskovi¢
Dora Dobaj

Andela Buraskovi¢
Bjanka Bulaji¢
Jovana Vuceti¢

Mia Burdi¢

Vedrana Kovacevi¢
Jasna Vucini¢

O~NOOLA~ WN

G.R.

13
16
12

15
14
14
15
13
12
14
16

13
09
13
09
09
15
15
14

07
12
11
10
11
12
09
13

12
12
07
10
07
09
10
11

Buduénost, PG
Niksi¢, NK
Buduc¢nost, PG

B.Rivijera, BD
Buducénost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Niksi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
Butterfly, NK

Butterfly, NK
NikSi¢, NK
Agvatic.V, PG
Butterfly, NK
Agvatic.V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
Agvatic.V, PG

Buduc¢nost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Primorac, KO
Agvatic.V, PG
Buduénost, PG
Niksi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD

B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
Niksi¢, NK
Jadran, HN
Buduc¢nost, PG

255

1:01.54
57.57
56.45
54.98
56.33
56.92
58.99

1:02.37

50.33
49.94
49.12
49.05
49.11
49.47
50.31
50.66

44.27
44.21
43.91
42.11
42.86
44.14
44.24
45.30

38.52
37.84
36.43
35.64
35.69
37.44
38.02
38.63

Grupa 2 0od 9, 17:02

1 Karla Biskupovi¢
Milena Dabi¢
Nora Masi¢
Natalija Milinkovi¢
Emilija Milinkovi¢
Miona Markovi¢
Milena Pekovi¢
Sofiila Smirnova

CO~NO O AhWN

Grupa4o0d9, 17:05

-

Vasilisa Vujovi¢
Milica Gladovi¢
Sara Pupovi¢
Jana Popovi¢
MaSa Franeta
Sofia Manojlovi¢
Andela Mijanovi¢
Teodora VujoSevic¢

O ~NO U1 WN

Grupa 6 od 9, 17:08

[N

Doris Vukéevié
Amelija Efrosinina
Ksenija Petrovi¢
Nada Vukoti¢
Irina Vukmirovi¢
Anja Darmanovic¢
Lana Delibasi¢
Lana Radovi¢

0O ~NO Ul WN

Grupa8o0d9,17:11

[N

Darija Raicevi¢
Jovana Baosi¢
Lena Hini¢

Anja Popovi¢
Andrea Kustudi¢
Andela Crepulja
Nada Vukcevi¢
Monika Prelevié¢

O~NO O~ WN

GR.

10
14
13
14
14
13
16
14

15
13
12
11
14
09
14
12

12
12
13
10
15
14
13
08

08
09
13
08
10
07
10
10

Primorac, KO
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD

B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Budu¢nost, PG
Buduc¢nost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD

Aqvatic.V, PG
Buduénost, PG
Agvatic.V, PG
Niksi¢, NK

Budu¢nost, PG
Agvatic.V, PG
Niksi¢, NK

Budu¢nost, PG

Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Aqvatic.V, PG
Budu¢nost, PG
Jadran, HN

1:05.84
1:02.82
1:03.00

54.74
54.47
52.06
51.35
51.73
52.79
54.66
54.76

48.78
47.23
46.24
45.77
46.11
46.90
47.73
49.00

41.91
40.94
40.35
38.70
40.31
40.82
41.13
41.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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